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Product Datasheet

Anzurstobart, CAS [[2543693-10-1]]

MCE-HY-P990033

Article Name
Biozol Catalog Number

Supplier Catalog Number

Alternative Catalog Number

Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Purity

CAS Number
Target

Application Notes

Anzurstobart, CAS [[2543693-10-1]]
MCE-HY-P990033
HY-P990033

MCE-HY-P990033-1MG,MCE-HY-P990033-5MG,MCE-HY-P990033-
10MG

MedchemExpress
Antikdrper

Anzurstobart (CC-95251, BMS-986351) is a high-affinity, fully human
monoclonal anti-SIRPalpha antibody that blocks the binding of CD47
to SIRPalpha. Anzurstobart enhances macrophage phagocytic
activity against DLBCL cell lines in co-culture models wh...

(144.66 kDa)
98.53
[2543693-10-1]
CDA47

MCE Product type: Inhibitory Antibodies



