

Please note: This document was created automatically and is not a substitute for the manufacturer's original document.

## Product Datasheet

### Anzurstobart, CAS [[2543693-10-1]]

### MCE-HY-P990033

Article Name	Anzurstobart, CAS [[2543693-10-1]]
Biozol Catalog Number	MCE-HY-P990033
Supplier Catalog Number	HY-P990033
Alternative Catalog Number	MCE-HY-P990033-1MG, MCE-HY-P990033-5MG, MCE-HY-P990033-10MG
Manufacturer	MedchemExpress
Category	Antikörper
Product Description	Anzurstobart (CC-95251, BMS-986351) is a high-affinity, fully human monoclonal anti-SIRPalpha antibody that blocks the binding of CD47 to SIRPalpha. Anzurstobart enhances macrophage phagocytic activity against DLBCL cell lines in co-culture models wh...
Molecular Weight	(144.66 kDa)
Purity	98.53
CAS Number	[2543693-10-1]
Target	CD47
Application Notes	MCE Product type: Inhibitory Antibodies